A009- DISCIPLINE GRAFICHE, PITTORICHE E SCENOGRAFICHE

Sez. carceraria
1A 1B 1C 1D 1E
2A 2B 2C 2D 2E
R S 4 4 I
3B
3A AF DL/DC 3C AF 3D AF 3E
DGP 5 DGP DGP
LFP 7 LFP 7 LFP
4A AF 4B DL 4C AF 4D AF 4E
DGP 5 DGP 5 DGP 2
LFP [z TR 4
5A AF 5B DL 5C AF 5D AF 5E
DGP DGP DGP 2
LFP LFP LFP

DOCENTI

INCANI SABINA

18

18

18

18

18

DGP

URRU CATERINA

—_

8

14+ 4 carcere

12+ 6 carcere

18 carcere

DISCIPLINE GRAFICO PITTORICHE
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